10/6/2023

TITLE

ADOBE DREAMWEAVER CS3: CLASSROOM IN A BK
ADOBE ILLUSTRATOR CS3: CLASSROOM IN A BK
ADOBE PHOTOSHOP CS3: CLASSROOM IN A BK
ALGEBRA & TRIGONOMETRY 10TH ED.

ALGEBRA & TRIGONOMETRY, 7TH ED.

ALGEBRA 1, CA COMMON CORE

ALGEBRA 1, CA COMMON CORE

ALGEBRA 2 COMMON CORE

AMERICAN GOVERNMENT: STORIES OF A NATION
AMPLIFY 6 ANTHOLOGY ELA/ELD CA EDITION
AMPLIFY 6 ELD

AMPLIFY 7 ANTHOLOGY ELA/ELD CA EDITION
AMPLIFY 7 ELD

AMPLIFY 8 ANTHOLOGY ELA/ELD CA EDITION
AMPLIFY 8 ELD

ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY FOR THE HEALTH PROF
ANECDOTAS 1

ANECDOTAS 2

ANECDOTAS 2

ANECDOTAS INICIAL 1

ANECDOTAS INICIAL 2

ANECDOTAS INICIAL 3

APPLE PRO TRNG SERIES: FINAL CUT PRO 6

Secondary Textbook Price List

ISBN

0321499816

0321492005

0321492021

9780133892079

0131889680

9780133283136 (0133283135)
9780133283136 (0133283135)
978-0133281163 (0133281167)
9781319195366

9781671007804

9781671007811

9781671007828

9781284151978
9781735817644
9781735817651
9781735817651
9781735817668
9798986313993
9781960623003

0321502655

COURSE

COMPUTER GRAPHICS
COMPUTER GRAPHICS
COMPUTER GRAPHICS
ALGEBRA 2/TRIG HONORS
ALGEBRA 2/TRIG HONORS
ALGEBRA 1

ALGEBRA 1

ALGEBRA 2

AP AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
ENGLISH 6

ENGLISH 6 ELD

ENGLISH 7

ENGLISH 7 ELD

ENGLISH 8

ENGLISH 8 ELD

HMO ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
SPANISH SPEAKERS 1
SPANISH SPEAKERS II
TWIS III

SPANISH DUAL IMMERSION
TWIS I

TWIS II

VIDEO PRODUCTION

Page 1

GRADE

09-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
06-08
09-12
09-12
12
06
06
07
07
08
08
09-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
06
07
08
09-12

COPYRT

07
07
07
16
05
15
15
15
19
17
17
17
17
17
17
20
21
21
21
22
23
23
07

PRICE

$66.00
$66.00
$66.00
$148.00
$130.00
$100.00
$100.00
$97.00
$127.00
$10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$120.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00

$66.00



10/6/2023

TITLE

AZULEJO

BIOLOGY FOR THE AP COURSE
BIOTECHNOLOGY: SCIENCE-NEW MILLENNIUM
BLACK & WHITE PHOTOGRAPHY: BASIC MANUAL
CALCULUS 7 OF A SINGLE VARIABLE
CALCULUS: EARLY TRANSCENDENTALS, 5/E
CALIFORNIA GO MATH - GR. 6 (consumable)
CALIFORNIA GO MATH - GR. 7 (consumable)
CALIFORNIA GO MATH - GR. 8 (consumable)
CALIFORNIA GO MATH - GR.7ACC(consumable)
CAMPBELL BIOLOGY: CONCEPTS &

CHEMINS 1

CHEMINS 2

CHEMINS 3

CHEMISTRY FOR TODAY: G.0.B. 5/E
CHEMISTRY, 3/E (IB)

CHEMISTRY: AN ATOMS-FOCUSED APPROACH
CHINESE MADE EASY 1

CHINESE MADE EASY 2

CHINESE MADE EASY 3

CHINESE MADE EASY 4

CHINESE MADE EASY 5

CLOTHING: FASHION, FABRICS, CONSTRUCTION

ISBN

9781938026232
9781319113315
9780763842840
0316373052
0673469697
0534393306
9780544207004
9780544202610
9780544206984
9780544247963
9780136538783
9781543362237
9781543362299
9781543362312
053439969X
978-1876659080
9780393417142
978-9620425844
978-9620425868
9789620425882
9620422473
962042302X

0078290066

Secondary Textbook Price List

COURSE

SPANISH LITERATURE AP
AP BIOLOGY
BIOTECH

PHOTOGRAPHY IA, IB, INT.

CALCULUS AP
CALCULUS A/B & B/C
MATH 6

MATH 7

MATH 8

MATH 7 ACC

HMO BIOLOGY
FRENCH I

FRENCH II

FRENCH III

HMO CHEMISTRY
CHEMISTRY HL/SL (IB)
AP CHEMISTRY
CHINESE I

CHINESE II

CHINESE III
CHINESE IV & V
CHINESE V
DESIGNER CLOTHING

Page 2

GRADE

11-12
09-12
11-12
09-12
12
11-12
06
07
08
07
9-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
10-12
11-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
12

12

09-12

COPYRT

12
22
12
05
96
03
15
15
15
15
20
23
23
23
04
07
21
06
06
06
04
04
03

PRICE

$88.00
$139.00
$122.00
$34.00
$111.00
$117.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$17.00
$176.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$131.00
$72.00
$145.00
$36.00
$38.00
$38.00
$40.00
$40.00
$50.00



10/6/2023

TITLE

COLLECTIONS 10 CALIFORNIA EDITION
COLLECTIONS 10 LANGUAGE WORKSHOP
COLLECTIONS 11 CALIFORNIA EDITION
COLLECTIONS 11 LANGUAGE WORKSHOP
COLLECTIONS 9 CALIFORNIA EDITION
COLLECTIONS 9 LANGUAGE WORKSHOP
COLLEGE PHYSICS FOR THE AP PHYSICS 1 & 2
CONCEPTUAL PHYSICS

CRIMINALISTICS: INTRO FORENSIC SCIENCE
CULTURAL LANDSCAPE, THE

DENK MAL

DEUTSCH AKTUELL 1 - 5TH EDITION
DEUTSCH AKTUELL 2 - 5TH EDITION
DEUTSCH AKTUELL 3 - 5TH EDITION
DEVELOPING CHILD, THE 7TH EDITION
DEVELOPING WRITING SKILLS
DEVELOPMENT OF WESTERN MUSIC
DIGITAL PHOTOG FOR DUMMIES 3RD ED
DIVERSIFIED HEALTH OCCUPATIONS, 5TH ED
EARTH: PORTRAIT OF A PLANET, 4/E

EASY STEPS TO CHINESE LEVEL 6

EASY STEPS TO CHINESE LEVEL 7

EASY STEPS TO CHINESE LEVEL 8

ISBN

9780544503311

9780544503328

9780544503304

9781319486211

0133647498

978-0135045206 (0135045207)
9780135165966 (13TH ED) 0134270193
9781626809130

0821925377

0821925601

0821926055

0026477300 (1997) (0026681900 (1988)

0697293793
0-7645-0646-3
0766818209
978-0393935189
9787561923818
9787561927915

9787561930007

Secondary Textbook Price List

COURSE

ENGLISH II / HON ENGLISH II
ELD ENGLISH II

ENGLISH IIT

ELD ENGLISH III

ENGLISH I / HON ENGLISH I
ELD ENGLISH I

AP PHYSICS 1 & 2
CONCEPTUAL PHYSICS
FORENSIC SCIENCE

AP HUMAN GEOGRAPHY
GERMAN AP / GERMAN V
GERMAN I

GERMAN II

GERMAN III

DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY
INTERMEDIATE COMPOSITION
PERSPECTIVES IN MUSIC-IB
DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY
HEALTH SCIENCE I

EARTH SCIENCE

CHINESE LANGUAGE (MIP)

IB MANDARIN B STANDARD LEVEL

IB MANDARIN HL

Page 3

GRADE

10
10
11
11
09
09
09-12
10-12
11-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
11-12
09-12
09-12
09-12
10-12
09
09-12

09-12

COPYRT

17
17
17
17
17
17
23
09
10
20
16
04
04
05
97
87
98
00
01
12
09
10

13

PRICE

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$155.00
$89.00
$134.00
$158.00
$142.00
$70.00
$71.00
$72.00
$55.00
$22.00
$72.00
$30.00
$89.00
$135.00
$38.00
$36.00
$32.00



10/6/2023

TITLE

ECONOMICS PRINCIPLES IN ACTION
ELEMENTARY HARMONY, 5TH ED W/CD-ROM
ENJOYMENT OF MUSIC

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE FOR THE AP COURSE
ESSENTIAL MUSICIANSHIP

EXPERIENCE BIOLOGY

EXPERIENCE CHEMISTRY VOL 1 & 2
EXPLORING ART 7

FINANCIAL ALGEBRA: ADV ALG W/FIN APP
FOCUS ON PHOTOGRAPHY

FOOD FOR TODAY

FOUNDATIONS IN PERSONAL FINANCE
GARDNER'S ART THROUGH THE AGES, 12/E+CD
GEOMETRY COMMON CORE

GEOMETRY COMMON CORE

GIVE ME LIBERTY!

GLOBAL POLITICS

HIGHER LEVEL BIOLOGY, 2ND ED.

HISTORY OF LATIN AMERICA 7TH ED.
HISTORY OF WESTERN SOCIETY, A

HOLT PHYSICS - CA. EDITION

HUMAN ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
INTEGRATED CHINESE LEVEL 1 PART 1

Secondary Textbook Price List

ISBN

9780328987023

0137755031 (0132816105-book only)
978-0393935202
9781319409289

0793543290

9781418329532
9781418306809 9781418306984
0026623560

9781337271790

0871927217

0026761106

9781936948123

0155050907

978-0133281156 (0133281159)
978-0133281156 (0133281159)
9780393697018
9781137349262
9781447959007

0618318518

9781319221638

0030922100

9780134553511

0887274609

COURSE

ECONOMICS

AP MUSIC THEORY

MUSIC APPRECIATION IB

AP ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
MUSIC

BIOLOGY/HON BIOLOGY
CHEMISTRY/HON CHEMISTRY
ART

ALGEBRA II W/FINANCIAL APPLICATIONS
DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY

FOODS 1A

BEGINNING PERSONAL FINANCE
ART HISTORY AP

GEOMETRY

GEOMETRY

AP AMERICAN HISTORY

IB GLOBAL POLITICS

1B BIOLOGY HL

IB HISTORY OF AMERICAS IV
AP EUROPEAN HISTORY

PHYSICS

ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY/HON ANATOMY...

CHINESE IV/AP

Page 4

GRADE

12
09-12
11-12
09-12
07-08
09
10
07
10-12
09-12
09-12
10-12
11-12
06-08
09-12
11
12
12
12
10-12
10-12
09-12

10-12

COPYRT

19
98
11
23
95
20
21
99
18
07
90
14
05
15
15
20
14
14
04
20
07
19
05

PRICE

$164.00
$158.00
$104.00
$198.00
$16.00
$140.00
$55.00
$40.00
$103.00
$65.00
$49.00
$10.00
$180.00
$92.00
$92.00
$158.00
$61.00
$120.00
$88.00
$145.00
$93.00
$193.00
$35.00



10/6/2023

TITLE

INTEGRATED CHINESE LEVEL 1 PART 2
INTEGRATED CHINESE LEVEL 2

INTRO TO STATISTICS & DATA ANALYSIS
INTRODUCING ART 6

INTRODUCTION TO PSYCHOLOGY, 7/E

JAVA METHODS, 3/E

JIA YOU! CHINESE FOR GLOBAL COMMUNITY V1
JIA YOU! CHINESE FOR GLOBAL COMMUNITY V2
KRUGMAN'S ECONOMICS FOR THE AP COURSE
LANGUAGE OF COMPOSITION

LANGUAGE OF LITERATURE: WORLD LIT

LE MONDE EN FRANCAIS COURSEBOOK
LIFETIME HEALTH

LITERATURE AND COMPOSITION ESS. VOICES..
LOOKING AT MOVIES: AN INTRO TO FILM
MANANA

MANDARIN B SECOND EDITION

MARAVILLAS - LECTURA ANTHOLOGY
MARAVILLAS - READ/WRITE

MARINE BIOLOGY

MARINE SCIENCE

MATHEMATICAL STUDIES SL (IB)
MATHEMATICS FOR BUSINESS & PERS FINANCE

Secondary Textbook Price List

ISBN

0887274765 & 088727532X (expanded)
0887274803

0534370926

0026623633

0534589340

9780982477564

978-1428262188 (1428262180)
978-1428262218

9781319113278

9781319056148 (3rd ed) 031245094X (Lst ed

0618276610/0618690239
978-0-9559265-9-4 (out of print) 978-
0030646146
9781319281144
9780393885835
9780956543103
1510446583
9780021308002
9780021313143
0073258385
9780021422654
9781921972058

0078805058

COURSE

CHINESE IV/AP

CHINESE IV/AP

STATISTICS AP

ART

PSYCHOLOGY

COMPUTER SCIENCE AP
CHINESE V, AP

CHINESE V, AP

AP ECONOMICS

LANGUAGE & COMPOSITION AP
ENGLISH IV

FRENCH IV & HL IB

HEALTH EDUCATION

AP LITERATURE AND COMPOSITION
FILM STUDIES & VIDEO PRODUCTION
SPANISH LANGUAGE - IB (SL)

IB MANDARIN B STANDARD LEVEL
ENGLISH 6 TWI

ENGLISH 6 TWI

MARINE ECOLOGY

IB MARINE SCIENCE SL

IB MATH STUDIES

BEGINNING PERSONAL FINANCE

Page 5

GRADE

10-12
10-12
09-12
06
10-12
11-12
11-12
11-12
12
11-12
12
11-12
09
11-12
9-12
11-12
09-12
06
06
10-12
11-12
11-12

11-12

COPYRT

05
05
01
99
05
15
08
08
19
18
02
11
04
22
22
11
19
17
17
07
16
12
10

PRICE

$48.00
$42.00
$91.00
$40.00
$130.00
$77.00
$60.00
$60.00
$184.00
$110.00
$87.00
$48.00
$80.00
$115.00
$97.00
$48.00
$19.00
$70.00
$61.00
$140.00
$137.00
$75.00
$78.00



10/6/2023

TITLE

MATHEMATICS HL (CORE) IB, 2ND ED.
MATHEMATICS: STANDARD LEVEL - IB DIPLOMA
MIMUNDO ANCIENT CIVILIZATIONS (SPANISH)
MIMUNDO MEDIEVAL EARLY MODERN TIMES
MLA HANDBK - WRITERS OF RESEARCH PAPERS
MODERN AUTOMOTIVE TECHNOLOGY 8E

MUSIC CONNECTION 6

MUSIC CONNECTION 7

MUSIC CONNECTION 8

MUSIC FOR SIGHT SINGING

MYWORLD AMERICAN HISTORY GROWTH
MYWORLD ANCIENT CIVILIZATIONS (CA)
MYWORLD MEDIEVAL EARLY MODERN TIMES (CA)
NEW PERSPECTIVES COMPUTER CONCEPTS 2016
OCEANOGRAPHY

PERRINE'S SOUND AND SENSE, 12/E
PHOTOGRAPHY, 5TH ED.

PHYSICS COURSE COMPANION

PHYSICS FOR SCIENTISTS AND ENGINEERS...
PRACTICE OF STATISTICS, THE

PRECALCULUS

PRECALCULUS W/LIMITS: GRAPHING APPROACH

PRECALCULUS WITH TRIGONOMETRY

ISBN

978-1876543112
978-0435994440
9780328969838

9780328969852

978-1619603707

0382261860

0382261879

0382261887

978-0205760084
9780328960187
9780328958795
9780328960149
978-1-30527161-6
9798214066844

1413030815

0673522237

9780198392132
9780137302260
9781319269296

4th ed-0534402305 7th ed-9780357886953
0618851526 (978-0618851522)

1559533919

Secondary Textbook Price List

COURSE

IB MATH HIGHER LEVEL
IB MATH SL

HISTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE TWI SPANISH

HISTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE TWI SPANISH

RESEARCH METHODS/COMPOSITION

CONSUMER AUTO / AUTO TECHNOLOGY

MUSIC

MUSIC

MUSIC

AP MUSIC THEORY
HISTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE
HISTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE
HISTORY SOCIAL SCIENCE
COMPUTER SCIENCE PRINCIPLES AP
MARINE SCIENCE
ENGLISH IV - IB
PHOTOGRAPHY 1A, 1B

IB PHYSICS SL/HL

AP PHYSICS C

AP STATISTICS
PRECALCULUS HONORS
PRECALCULUS

PRECALCULUS HONORS (ATMS/IB)

Page 6

GRADE

11-12
11-12
06
07
11-12
10-12
06
07
08
09-12
08
06
07
09-12
09-12
12
09-12
11-12
09-12
10-12
09-12
10-12

11-12

COPYRT

08
08
19
19
VAR
14
95
95
95
11
19
19
19
16
22
08
94
14
22
20
06
08
03

PRICE

$70.00
$53.00
$115.00
$115.00
$18.00
$100.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$82.00
$108.00
$108.00
$108.00
$172.00
$97.00
$66.00
$43.00
$74.00
$193.00
$175.00
$193.00
$144.00

$78.00



10/6/2023

TITLE

PRECALCULUS, 4TH EDITION

PRINCIPLES OF AMERICAN DEMOCRACY
PROFESSIONAL COOKING, 6/E

PSYCHOLOGY COURSE COMPANION - IB PROGRAM
PSYCHOLOGY FOR IB DIPLOMA
PSYCHOLOGY FOR THE AP COURSE (UPDATED)
SENDEROS 1

SENDEROS 1A

SENDEROS 1B

SENDEROS 2

SENDEROS 3

SENDEROS 4

SERVSAFE ESSENTIALS, 4/E (NRAEF)
SEXUAL HEALTH LESSONS

SIGNING NATURALLY LEVEL 1

SIGNING NATURALLY LEVEL 2

SIGNING NATURALLY LEVEL 3

SOCIOLOGY: A DOWN-TO-EARTH APPROACH
SPANISH - THREE YEARS

SPANISH B COURSE COMPANION 2ND ED.
STAGECRAFT FUNDAMENTALS

STATISTICAL REASONING IN SPORTS

STATISTICS AND PROBABILITY W/APPLICATION

ISBN

0669417416
9780076755639
0471663743
978-0199151295
978-0435032883

9781319362546

0471775673

1581211279
1581211317
158121135X

013135924X (978-0131359246)

978-0198389163
9780240820514
9781429274371 (1429274379)

9781464122163

Secondary Textbook Price List

COURSE

PRECALCULUS

AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
CULINARY ARTS

PSYCHOLOGY IB

PSYCHOLOGY IB (SL/HL)

AP PSYCHOLOGY

SPANISH I

SPANISH 1A

SPANISH 1B

SPANISH II

SPANISH III

SPANISH 1V

FOODS 1A AND 1B/GOURMET FOODS
Middle School Sexual Health
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE I
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE II
AMERICAN SIGN LANGUAGE III & IV
SOCIOLOGY

SPANISH 1V, V AP

SPANISH LANGUAGE - IB (SL & HL)
DRAMA & STAGECRAFT

MATH FOR THE COLLEGE BOUND

INTRO TO STATS/MATH FOR THE COLLEGE

Page 7

GRADE

10-12
12
9-12
11-12
11-12
12
09-12
07
08
09-12
09-12
09-12
10-12
07-08
09-12
10-12
11-12
11-12
09-12
11-12
09-12
12

11-12

COPYRT

97
19
07
09
10
20
22
22
22
22
22
22
06
18
93
93
01
08

11
13
13

17

PRICE

$60.00
$96.00
$81.00
$50.00
$66.00
$168.00
$99.00
$88.00
$88.00
$99.00
$99.00
$99.00
$91.00

$72.00
$84.00
$96.00
$106.00
$18.00
$50.00
$66.00
$99.00
$134.00



10/6/2023

TITLE

STEMSCOPEDIA 6

STEMSCOPEDIA 6 (SPANISH)

STEMSCOPEDIA 7

STEMSCOPEDIA 8

STUDENT LEADERSHIP GUIDE, THE

TEMAS: AP SPANISH LANGUAGE & CULTURE
THEATRE: ART IN ACTION

THEATRICAL DESIGN & PRODUCTION

THEMES AP FRENCH LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
THEMES IN WORLD LITERATURE

TONAL HARMONY

UNDERSTANDING ART 8

UNITED STATES HISTORY THE TWENTIETH CENT
WORKING WITH YOUNG CHILDREN

WORLD HISTORY, CULTURE, & GEOGRAPHY
WRITER'S REFERENCE, 5/E

YOUNG LIVING, 8TH EDITION

ISBN

9781641688796
9781643050614
9781641688802
9781641688819

9781600374920

9781618572226; 9781618572448 (w/code)

0078616255

0073514195

9781543329117

0395489911

978-0073401355 (0073401358)
0026623595

9780328986910

1566378222-2002; 1566373875-1998
9780076755769

0312412622

0026458071

Secondary Textbook Price List

COURSE

SCIENCE 6

SCIENCE 6 TWI

SCIENCE 7

SCIENCE 8

STUDENT LEADERSHIP

SPANISH LANGUAGE IV AP

DRAMA 1A, 1B, ADV

THEATRICAL PRODUCTION & STAGECRAFT
AP FRENCH

WORLD LITERATURE/COMPOSITION
AP MUSIC THEORY

ART

U.S. HISTORY

CHILD DEVELOPMENT APPLICATIONS
WORLD HISTORY

RESEARCH METHODS/COMPOSITION
FOOD AND FABRICS / HOME ARTS

Page 8

GRADE

06
06
07
08
10-12
10-12
09-12
09-12
11-12
11-12
09-12
08
11
10-12
10
11-12

06-08

COPYRT

18
18
18
18
08
14
05
08
22
89
09
99
19
02
19
03
00

PRICE

$16.00
$17.00
$16.00
$16.00
$23.00
$74.00
$67.00
$85.00
$110.00
$68.00
$100.00
$40.00
$164.00
$48.00
$96.00
$42.00
$46.00



